
RECOMMENDED
MENU

Play Cafe
Krabi

playcafe

The Taste of Delightful Meals  
Open Daily: 10.30 - 21.00 hrs.

Your Order 
+66 (0) 85 839 9368

Open Daily
10.30 - 21.00 hrs.

Facebook Page
Play Cafe Krabi



+66 (0) 85 839 9368

Fried Chicken Wings
Spicy Vermicelli  Seafood Salad
Spicy Grilled Chicken
Spicy Minced Pork Salad
Spicy Minced Chicken Salad
Deep Fried Spicy Minced Pork
Deep Fried Spicy Minced Chicken
Grilled Chicken 
Papaya Salad
Korean Fried Chicken (Spicy/Sweet & Sour)

นักเก็ตไก่

เฟรนช์ฟรายส์

หอมทอด

รวมของทอด

คลับแซนวิชไก่

ครัวซองแฮมชีส

Chicken Nugget

French Fries

Onion Rings

Mix Fried Platter

Chicken Club Sandwich

Ham & Cheese Croissant

APPETIZER

Your Order Open Daily Facebook Page
Play Cafe Krabi

80.-

80.-

80.-

140.-

140.-

170.-

120.-
160.-
140.-
120.-
120.-
140.-
140.-
120.-
100.-
160.-

ปีกไก่ทอดเกลือ

ยำวุ้ นเส้นทะเล

ยำไก่ย่าง

ลาบหมู

ลาบไก่

ลาบหมูทอด

ลาบไก่ทอด

ไก่ย่าง 

ส้มตำ

ไก่ทอดเกาหลี (ซอสเผ็ด/ซอสเปรี้ยวหวาน)

10.30 - 21.00 hrs.



SPAGHETTI 

Beef Cheese Burger
Pork Cheese Burger
Crispy Chicken Burger

ชีสเบอร์เกอร์เนื้อ

ชีสเบอร์เกอร์หมู

เบอร์เกอร์ไก่กรอบ

Spaghetti Bacon

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti Carbonara Poached Egg

Spaghetti Vongole

สปาเก็ตตี้เบคอน

สปาเก็ตตี้โบโลเนส
                                                   
สปาเก็ตตี้คาโบนาร่าไข่ออนเซน

สปาเก็ตตี้หอยลาย

Hawaiian Pizza
Seafood Pizza
Margherita Pizza
Hawaiian & Seafood Pizza
Seafood & Margherita Pizza
Hawaiian & Magherita Pizza

พิซซ่าฮาวายเอี้ยน

พิซซ่าทะเล

พิซซ่ามาการิต้า

พิซซ่าฮาวายเอี้ยนและพิซซ่าทะเล

พิซซ่าทะเลและพิซซ่ามาการิต้า

พิซซ่าฮาวายเอี้ยนและพิซซ่ามาการิต้า

170.-

200.-

200.-

170.-

Your Order Open Daily
Play Cafe Krabi

180.-
220.-
160.-
220.-
220.-
220.-

BURGER 
220.-
160.-
160.-

+66 (0) 85 839 9368

PIZZA

10.30 - 21.00 hrs.
Facebook Page



SALAD
Play Cafe Salad
Caesar Salad
Grilled Salmon Salad
Crab Stick Roll Salad

สลัดเปลคาเฟ่

สลัดซีซาร์

สลัดแซลมอนย่าง

สลัดโรลปูอัด

130.-
190.-
320.-

90.-

Your Order Open Daily
Play Cafe Krabi

BBQ Chicken

BBQ Pork

BBQ Beef 

บาบีคิวไก่

บาบีคิวหมู

บาบีคิวเนื้อ

90.-

90.-

120.-

BBQ

+66 (0) 85 839 9368

Salmon Steak

Thai Chicken Steak

Crispy Chicken Steak

Pappered Pork Steak

Hamburg Beef Steak 

Thai Beef Steak

Tenderloin Steak

320.-

200.-

200.-

200.-

240.-

240.-

320.-

สเต็กปลาแซลมอน

สเต็กไก่ย่างน้ำจิ้มแจ๋ว

สเต็กไก่กรอบซอสพริกไทยดำ

สเต็กหมูซอสพริกไทยดำ

สเต็กเนื้อแฮมเบิร์ก

สเต็กเนื้อย่างน้ำจิ้มแจ๋ว

สเต็กเนื้อสันพริกไทยดำ

STEAK

10.30 - 21.00 hrs.
Facebook Page



Rice with Katsu Curry Pork/Chicken

Fried Rice with Pork/Chicken

Fried Rice with Seafood/Shrimp

Garlic Fried Pork/Chicken with Rice

Garlic Fried Seafood/Shrimp with Rice

Rice topped with Stir Fried Beef & Basil

Rice topped with Stir Fried Pork/Chicken Basil & Fried Egg

Rice with Grilled Salmon & Soy Sauce

Rice with Green Curry Chicken & Medium Boiled Egg

Open Daily Facebook Page

ข้าวแกงกะหรี่หมู/ไก่

ข้าวผัดหมู/ไก่

ข้าวผัดทะเล/กุ้ง

ข้าวหมู/ไก่ทอดกระเทียมพริกไทย

ข้าวทะเล/กุ้งทอดกระเทียมพริกไทย

ข้าวกะเพราโคคลั่งไข่ขยี้

ข้าวกระเพราหมู/ไก่ ไข่ระเบิด

ข้าวแซลมอนย่างซีอิ้ว

ข้าวแกงเขียวหวานไก่ ไข่มะตูม

170.-

90.-

130.-

90.-

130.-

130.-

90.-

320.-

130.-

Your Order 
Play Cafe Krabi+66 (0) 85 839 9368

A LA CARTE

10.30 - 21.00 hrs.



Chicken Coconut Soup

Chicken Massaman

Green Curry Chicken

Shrimp Spicy Clear/Creamy Soup

Stir Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Seaweed Soup with Minced Pork 

Seaweed Soup with Minced Chicken 

EXTRA
15.-

20.-

60.-

90.-

20.-

CURRY

Your Order Open Daily Facebook Page
Play Cafe Krabi+66 (0) 85 839 9368

Fried Egg

Omelet  

Omelet with Minced  Pork/Chicken

Omelet with Minced Shrimp

Steamed Rice

ต้มข่าไก่

มัสมั่นไก่

แกงเขียวหวานไก่

ต้มยำกุ้งน้ำใส/น้ำข้น

ไก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วงหิมพานต์

แกงจืดสาหร่ายหมูสับ

แกงจืดสาหร่ายไก่สับ

ไข่ดาว

ไข่เจียว

ไข่เจียวหมูสับ/ไก่สับ

ไข่เจียวกุ้งสับ

ข้าวสวย

180.-

180.-

180.-

220.-

180.-

140.-

140.-

10.30 - 21.00 hrs.


